PRODUCT CODE Ø MM X LENGTH MM PACKAGING
1411935 GWT-060, 23 X 060mm 500
1411936 GWT-080, 23 X 080mm 500
1411939 GWT-120, 23 X 120mm 500
1411940 GWT-150, 23 X 150mm 500
1411941 GWT-180, 23 X 180mm 500
1411940 GWT-150, 23 X 150mm 500
1411946 GWT-330, 23 X 330mm 500
Associated products
Products
GuardianWeld™
High-tech robust induction tool